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Attendance from MANDATORY Pre-Bid Conference 
 

1                                                                Hydronic System Modernization – Phase 1 Project - #25-026 

DATE: February 5th, 2026 PROJECT:  Fairfield Campus 
 Hydronic System Modernization Phase 1 
PLACE: Fairfield Campus (Misc Locations)  Project #25-026     

   
  

TIME: 11:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Eddie Patterson Western Allied Mechanical 650.444.5639 epatterson@westernallied.com 

Joe Cabral Matrix HG Inc 707.731.9538 jcabral@matrixhginc.com 

Jeremy Willis AES Industrial (ACCO Eng. Systems) 510.599.7326 jerwillis@aesindustrialinc.com 

Jessica Phillips 
Mesa Energy Systems, Inc (EMCOR 

Services Mesa Energy) 
916.416.3392 Jphillips@emcor.net 

Lakisha Grays Salas O’brien NA Lakisha.Grays@salasobrien.com 

Todd Bettencourt EMCOR Services Mesa Energy 916.279.9785 TBettencourt@emcor.net 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Darrell Pirtle Air Systems Service & Construction 530.559.3666 dpirtle@airsystems1.com 

Thomas Francis Dowdle & Sons Mechanical Inc. NA TomF@dowdleandsonmech.com 

Sachi Kanagawa Western Allied NA skanagawa@westernallied.com 

Mike Turner Bell Products, Inc. 707.363.5544 mturner@bellproducts.com 

Chad Hutchinson Preston Pipelines International 209.649.5982 chutchinso@prestonpipelines.com 

Andrea  Saboo Inc. 925.418.4447 Office@sabooinc.com 

Rick Doyle Southland Ind. 510.477.3300 Rick.Doyle@southlandind.com 

    

    

    
 


